PRODUCT BENEFITS
•  High-quality polyurethane for effective
damping
•  High chemical resistance to consumables
• Easy and precise height adjustment for
optimum machine stability
Quickly find the right Isotop® machine
bearing for your application with

machine-mounts
Isotop® machine mountings type overwiev
Static application range
ISOTOP® PAD TR DATA SHEET
150
A
15
0
8
1
6
9
Max. load
Type in kg in N Order no.
Transformer Pad TR
Isotop® TR-400 up to 100 mm 400 3,925 43099
Isotop® TR-1000 up to 100 mm 1,000 9,810 43100
Isotop® TR-2500 up to 100 mm 2,500 24,525 43101
Isotop® TR-5000 up to 100 mm 5,000 49,050 43102
Isotop® TR-10000 up to 100 mm 10,000 98,100 43103
Isotop® TR-400 101 — 150 mm 400 3,925 43202
Isotop® TR-1000 101 — 150 mm 1,000 9,810 43204
Isotop® TR-2500 101 — 150 mm 2,500 24,525 43206
Isotop® TR-5000 101 — 150 mm 5,000 49,050 43208